
Order Details Billing Address Shipping Address
Date: 22-11-2023 Business Name: testing Business Name: testing

Quote: 5189 Name: Kanak Promocio Name: Kanak Promocio

Name: Kanak Promocio Phone: 0234234234 Phone: 0234234234

Email: kanak.promocio@gmail.com Street: demo Street: demo

Sales Rep: Online Quote Suburb: deno Suburb: deno

Phone: 0234234234 PostCode: 123456 PostCode: 123456

State: NSW State: NSW

*Lead time calculated from Decorator mock up approval or payment (whichever is later)

*All transactions are subject to standard trading terms

*Artwork to be submitted as per guidline

Order Comments :

Image Code Name Size
Product

Cost
Decoration

Cost
*Unit Price Qty Set Up

Approx
Freight

Total ex gst Saved Dispatch

H4106 Premium American
Twill with Snap 59
Styling - Two Tone

H4106

Color: Black/Emerald

*Unit Price includes
product & (is/has) &
Plastisol Transfer (1

Colour) on Front

Standard
Size

$4.66ea $2.16ea $6.76

$6.96

Saved
3.00% for
Bronze
Member

50 $60.00

$75.00

$19.00

$30

$417.00

$453.00

$ 36.00 Product Dispatch
in 10-14 Working
days from Local

Stock.

https://promotions247.com.au/pages/trading-terms
https://promotions247.com.au/pages/artwork-guideline


Image Code Name Size
Product

Cost
Decoration

Cost
*Unit Price Qty Set Up

Approx
Freight

Total ex gst Saved Dispatch

H4137 Premium Amercian
Twill With Snap Back

Pro Junior Styling
H4137

Color: Black/Bright
Green

*Unit Price includes
product & (is/has) &
Plastisol Transfer (1

Colour) on Front

Standard
Size

$4.73ea $2.16ea $6.83

$7.04

Saved
3.00% for
Bronze
Member

50 $60.00

$75.00

$19.50

$30

$421.00

$457.00

$ 36.00 Product Dispatch
in 10-14 Working
days from Local

Stock.

H3030 Hi Vis Cap with
Reflective Tape

H3030

Color: Fluro Green

*Unit Price includes
product & (is/has) &
Plastisol Transfer (1

Colour) on Front

Standard
Size

$6.33ea $2.16ea $8.43

$8.69

Saved
3.00% for
Bronze
Member

50 $60.00

$75.00

$26.00

$32.50

$507.50

$542.00

$ 34.50 Product Dispatch
in 10-14 Working
days from Local

Stock.

Sub Total :

You Saved :

$542.00

-$34.50

Total
ex gst

$ 1,345.50

Payment: 100% deposit for all local orders. 50% deposit with order, bal prior delivery for all offshore orders.
Level M2 525 Collins St Rialto Towers West Melbourne VIC 3000

T: 1300 22 47 48 E: sales@promotions247.com.au


