



Order Details

Date: 22-11-2023
Quote: 5189
Name: Kanak Promocio
Email: kanak.promocio@gmail.com
Sales Rep: Online Quote
Phone: 0234234234

Billing Address

Business Name: testing
Name: Kanak Promocio
Phone: 0234234234
Street: demo
Suburb: deno
PostCode: 123456
State: NSW

Shipping Address

Business Name: testing
Name: Kanak Promocio
Phone: 0234234234
Street: demo
Suburb: deno
PostCode: 123456
State: NSW

*Lead time calculated from Decorator mock up approval or payment (whichever is later)

*All transactions are subject to standard [trading terms](#)

[*Artwork to be submitted as per guideline](#)

Order Comments :

Image	Code	Name	Size	Product Cost	Decoration Cost	*Unit Price	Qty	Set Up	Approx Freight	Total ex gst	Saved	Dispatch
	H4106	Premium American Twill with Snap 59 Styling - Two Tone H4106 Color: Black/Emerald *Unit Price includes product & (is/has) & Plastisol Transfer (1 Colour) on Front	Standard Size	\$4.66ea	\$2.16ea	\$6.76 \$6.96 Saved 3.00% for Bronze Member	50	\$60.00 \$75.00	\$19.00 \$30	\$417.00 \$453.00	\$ 36.00	Product Dispatch in 10-14 Working days from Local Stock.

Image	Code	Name	Size	Product Cost	Decoration Cost	*Unit Price	Qty	Set Up	Approx Freight	Total ex gst	Saved	Dispatch
	H4137	Premium Amercian Twill With Snap Back Pro Junior Styling H4137 Color: Black/Bright Green *Unit Price includes product & (is/has) & Plastisol Transfer (1 Colour) on Front	Standard Size	\$4.73ea	\$2.16ea	\$6.83 \$7.04 Saved 3.00% for Bronze Member	50	\$60.00 \$75.00	\$19.50 \$30	\$421.00 \$457.00	\$ 36.00	Product Dispatch in 10-14 Working days from Local Stock.
	H3030	Hi Vis Cap with Reflective Tape H3030 Color: Fluro Green *Unit Price includes product & (is/has) & Plastisol Transfer (1 Colour) on Front	Standard Size	\$6.33ea	\$2.16ea	\$8.43 \$8.69 Saved 3.00% for Bronze Member	50	\$60.00 \$75.00	\$26.00 \$32.50	\$507.50 \$542.00	\$ 34.50	Product Dispatch in 10-14 Working days from Local Stock.
									Sub Total :	\$542.00		
									You Saved :	-\$34.50		
									Total ex gst	\$ 1,345.50		

Payment: 100% deposit for all local orders. 50% deposit with order, bal prior delivery for all offshore orders.

Level M2 525 Collins St Rialto Towers West Melbourne VIC 3000

T: 1300 22 47 48 E: sales@promotions247.com.au